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January 2022 

I ste"rn 

Test Dates 

Wed. 5 Jan. 2022 

Application Period 
Results Announced 

Wed. 19 Jar'. 2022 

From 

Sun. 14 Nov. 2021 

To 

lue, 28 Dec. 2021 

t'' '.e.j. 12 Jan. 2022 Sun, 21 Nov. 2021 Tue. ' 	,a. 2022 Wed. 26 Jan. 2022 

Wed. 19 Jan, 2022 Sun. 28 Nov. 2021 1 u. II .ar. 2022 Wed. 2 Feb. 2022 

February 2022 

Read i ng 	L i sten i ng 

Wed. 26 Jan. 2022 

Wed, 2 Feb. 2022 

Sun. 5 Dec 2021 

Sun. 12 Dec. 2021 

lue. 18 ian. 2022 

Tue. 25 Jar,. 2022 

Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 

Thu. 17 Feb. 2022 

Read r't 	L ste" rg Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 Sun. 19 Dec. 2021 Tue. 1 Feb. 2022 Thu. 24 Feb. 2022 

Thu. 17 Feb. 2022 M. 27 Dec. 2021 Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 Thu. 3 Mar. 2022 

Wed. 23 Feb. 2022 Sun. 2 Jan. 2022 .. 	It F, t 	2022 Wed. 9 1. 1 a 	2022 

Reading 	Listening Wed. 2 Mar. 2022 .un. 9 Jar,, 2022 

T""

22 F't. 	2022 WJ. ,. 	16 Ma'. 2022 

Readng 	Listen'ng Wed. 9 Mar  2 Sun. 16 Jan. 2022 Tue. 1 Mar, 2022 Wed. 23 Mar. 2022 

Wr3.ng Wed. 16 Mar. 2022 23 Jan. 2022 lue. 8 Mar. 2022 Thu. 30 Mar. 2022 

Sneaking 

Reaung 	Lsten:ng 

Wed, 23 Mar. 2022 

P. 1 Apr. 2022 

in 30 Jan. 2022 

The. 8 FeO. 2022 

Tue. IS Mar. 2022 

Thu. 24 Mar. 2022 

Thu. 7 Apr. 2022 

Tue, 19 Apr. 2022 

Read.ng 	L i sten ng Thu. 7 Apr. 2022 Mon. 14 Feb. 2022 Wed. 30 Mar. 2022 Mon. 25 Apr. 2022 

Writing Wed. 20 Apr. 2022 Sun. 27 Feb. 2022 Tue. 12 Ape. 2022 Thu. 5 May 2022 

Sneaking 

Reacr'g 	Listen ng 

Wed. 27 Apr 2022 

Thu. 5 May 2022 

Sun, 6 Mar. 2022 

Mon. 14 Mar. 2022 

Tue. 19 Apr. 2022 

Med. 27 Apr. 2022 P

. 

 20 May 2022 

Thu. 12 May 2022 

Readng 	Lste"r' Wed. 11 May 2022 Sun, 20 Mar. 2022 Tue. 3 May. 2022 Thu, 26 May 2022 

Wed. 18 May 2022 Sun. 27 Mar. 2022 Tue. 10 May. 2022 Wed. 1 Jun. 2022 

P.oa..'r'g 	Lste"ng 

Wed. 25 May 2022 

Wed. 1 u..r. 2022 

Sun. 3 Apr. 2022 

Sun. 10 Apr, 2022 

Tie. 17 May. 2022 

Tue. 24 May 2022 

Wed. 8 Jun. 2022 

Thu. 16 Jun. 2022 

Rear r 	'.rc" rq Wed. 8 ,ur'. 2022 Sun. 17 Apr. 2022 Tue. 31 May 2022 Wed. 22 Jun. 2022 

Sri' 	j' .'  Wed. 15 Jun. 2022 Sun. 24 Apr. 2022 Tue. 7 Jun. 2022 Wed. 29 Jun. 2022 

Wed. 22 Jun. 2022 Sun. 1 May 2022 lue. 14 Jun. 2022 Wed. 6 Jut. 2022 

DIFA IFS 
Test Dates 

Application Period 
Results Announce. 

(Skill) From 	 To 

July 2022 

Ieadr'g 	Listen rrg Wed. 6 jut. 2022 Sun. 15 May 2022 Tue. 28 Jun. 2022 Mon. 25 Jut. 2022 

Read:r'g 	Lister'ng Tue. 12 Jul. 2022 Sat. 21 May 2022 Mon. 4 Jut. 2022 Mon. 1 Aug. 2022 

Wed. 20 Jut. 2022 Sun. 29 May 2022 Tue. 12 Jul. 2022 Fr. 5 Aug. 2022 

Wed. 27 Jut. 2022 Sun, 5 Jun, 2022 Tue. 19 JUL. 2022 Mon. 15 Aug. 2022 

AWid  2022  

Rearir'g 	Lrste".r'g Wed. 3 Aug. 2022 Sun. 12 Jun. 2022 Tue. 26 Jut. 2022 Thu. 18 Aug. 2022 

Readng 	Lrste'r'g Wed. 10 Aug. 2022 Sun. 19 Jun. 2022 Tue.2Aug.2022 Thu.25Aug.2022 

Wrt.ng Wed. 17 Aug. 2022 Sun. 26 Jun. 2022 Tue.9Aug.2022 Wed.31Aug.2022 

speak'nv Wed, 24 Aug. 2022 Sun. 3 Jut. 2022 Tue 16 Aug. 2022 Wed, 7 Sep. 2022 - 2022  

I 	'.t r Wed, 7 Sep. 2022 Sun, 17 Ju, 2022 Tue. 30 Aug. 2022 W€'.,i.21 Sep. 2022 

Reau'ng 	Licten'r'g Wed. 14 Sep. 2022 Sun. 24 Lu 2022 Tue. 6 Sep. 2022 Wed.28Sep.2022 

Wr't "q Wed. 21 Sep. 2022 Sun. 31 Jul. 2022 Tue. 13 Sep. 2022 Wed. 5 Oct. 2022 

Speaking 

ReadingLsterr'g 

Wed. 28 Sep. 2022 

Wed. 5 Oct. 2022 

Sun. 7 Aug. 2022 

Sun, 14 Aug. 2022 

Tue. 20 Sep. 2022 

Tue. 27 Sep. 2022 

Wed. 12 Oct. 2022 

Fr.. 21 Oct. 2022 

Readr'g 	Lstenr't Wed. 12 Oct. 2022 Sun. 21 Aug. 2022 Tue. 4 Oct. 2022 Fri. 28 Oct. 2022 

Writing Wed. 19 Oct. 2022 Sun.28Aug.2022 Tue. II Oct. 2022 Thu. 3 Nov. 2022 

Speaking 

P5i 

Rearl.r'g 	tste" r'g 

Wed. 26 Oct. 2022 

Wed. 2 Nov. 2022 

Sun. 4 Sep. 2022 

Sun. II Sep. 2022 

Tue. t8 Oct. 2022 

Tue. 25 Oct. 2022 

Wed. 9 Nov. 2022 

Wed. 16 Nov. 2022 

Roadr'g 	I ste'.r'g Wed. 9 Nov. 2022 Sun. 18 Sep. 2022 Tue. I Nov. 2022 Wed. 23 Nov. 2022 

Wed. 16 Nov. 2022 Sun. 25 Sep. 2022 Tue, 8 Nov. 2022 Wed. 30 Nov. 2022 

Reaarr'g 	Listening 

23 Nov. 2022 S.' 	2 Oct. 2022 

. 	2022 

Tue. IS Nov. 2022 

Tue. 29 Nov. 2022 

Thu. 8 Dec. 2022 

Thu. 22 Dec. 2022 

Reaulrq 	Listen.rnt Weu. 14Dt, 	2022 ''in' 23 Ocr. 2022 Tue. 6 Dec.. 2022 Wed. 28 Dec. 2022 

Wed. 21 Dec. 2022 Sun. 30 Oct. 2022 Tue. 13 Dec. 2022 Fri. 6 Jan. 2023 

Wed 28 Dec 2022 Sun. 6 Nov. 2022 Tue, 20 Dec 2022 Fr. 	13 Jan. 2023 
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